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January, 2011 Monthly Report of Home Stay Facilities in Taiwan

il
County / City

New Taipei City
Taichung City
Tainan City
Kaohsiung City
Yilan County
Taoyuan County
Hsinchu County
Miaoli County
Changhua County

Nantou County

¢ Yunlin County

¢ Chiayi County

Pingtung County

# Taitung County
¢ Hualien County
¢ Penghu County

% Kinmen County

Lienchiang County

# =t Total

ER

No. of Home Stay Facilities

123
58
57
51

521
23
42

188
20

472
51
97
92

360

775

162
72
20

3184

LI

No. of Rooms
461
205
246
212
1994
102
172
678

76
2259
219
332
418
1445
2740
694
322
88
12663






